
Metrolink 
OC Schedules

Join fellow fans on the two 

convenient Metrolink train lines 

that travel through Orange 

County. Both the Orange County 

(OC) and the 91/Perris Valley 

(91/PV) lines offer free 

connections to the Metro Red or 

Purple lines at L.A. Union Station.

STATION 	 674X

OC LINE SOUTHBOUND	 TRAIN	

6:00

6:22

6:29

6:35

6:42

6:48

6:54

7:01

7:08

7:17

7:23

7:35

7:38

8:05

L.A. Union Station

Norwalk/Sante Fe Springs

Buena Park	

Fullerton	

Anaheim-ARTIC

Orange

Santa Ana	

Tustin

Irvine

Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo

San Juan Capistrano	

San Clemente

San Clemente Pier

Oceanside	

STATION 	 754X

91/PV LINE SOUTHBOUND	 TRAIN	

7:12

7:33

7:39

7:46

8:10

8:17

8:26

8:39

8:52

9:05

9:14

9:25

91/PV LINE NORTHBOUND	 TRAIN	

PM times are in BOLD

8:15

8:22

8:35

8:46

9:00

9:10

9:18

9:24

9:49

9:56

10:04

10:40

STATION 	 673X

OC LINE NORTHBOUND	 TRAIN	

9:20

9:40

9:43

9:58

10:05

10:15

10:21

10:27

10:32

10:37

10:44

10:52

11:00

11:30

STATION 	 753X

Oceanside

San Clemente  Pier

San Clemente

San Juan Capistrano

Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo

Irvine

Tustin	

Santa Ana

Orange

Anaheim-ARTIC	

Fullerton

Buena Park

Norwalk/Sante Fe Springs

L.A. Union Station	

L.A. Union Station

Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs

Buena Park	

Fullerton	

Corona - West

Corona - North Main

Riverside - La Sierra

Riverside Downtown	

Hunter Park - UCR

Moreno Valley - MFld

Perris Downtown

Perris - South

Perris - South

Perris Downtown

Moreno Valley - MFld

Hunter Park - UCR

Riverside Downtown

Riverside - La Sierra

Corona - North Main

Corona - West

Fullerton

Buena Park

Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs

L.A. Union Station


