

Metrolink OC Schedules

Join fellow fans on the two convenient Metrolink train lines that travel through Orange County. Both the Orange County (OC) and the 91/Perris Valley (91/PV) lines offer free connections to the Metro Red or Purple lines at L.A. Union Station.

OC LINE NORTHBOUND	TRAIN
STATION	673X
Oceanside	9:20
San Clemente Pier	9:40
San Clemente	9:43
San Juan Capistrano	9:58
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo	10:05
Irvine	10:15
Tustin	10:21
Santa Ana	10:27
Orange	10:32
Anaheim-ARTIC	10:37
Fullerton	10:44
Buena Park	10:52
Norwalk/Sante Fe Springs	11:00
L.A. Union Station	11:30

91/PV LINE NORTHBOUND	TRAIN
STATION	753X
Perris - South	8:15
Perris Downtown	8:22
Moreno Valley - MFld	8:35
Hunter Park - UCR	8:46
Riverside Downtown	9:00
Riverside - La Sierra	9:10
Corona - North Main	9:18
Corona - West	9:24
Fullerton	9:49
Buena Park	9:56
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs	10:04
L.A. Union Station	10:40

OC LINE SOUTHBOUND	TRAIN
STATION	674X
L.A. Union Station	6:00
Norwalk/Sante Fe Springs	6:22
Buena Park	6:29
Fullerton	6:35
Anaheim-ARTIC	6:42
Orange	6:48
Santa Ana	6:54
Tustin	7:01
Irvine	7:08
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo	7:17
San Juan Capistrano	7:23
San Clemente	7:35
San Clemente Pier	7:38
Oceanside	8:05

91/PV LINE SOUTHBOUND	TRAIN
STATION	754X
L.A. Union Station	7:12
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs	7:33
Buena Park	7:39
Fullerton	7:46
Corona - West	8:10
Corona - North Main	8:17
Riverside - La Sierra	8:26
Riverside Downtown	8:39
Hunter Park - UCR	8:52
Moreno Valley - MFld	9:05
Perris Downtown	9:14
Perris - South	9:25

PM times are in BOLD